Lancaster County Sheriff - Calls For Service - August 2019
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LOCATION
470 ELM ST
670 JEFFERSON ST
355 MONROE ST
585 DOGWOOD ST
115 JEFFERSON ST
635 HARRISON ST
170 APPLE ST
295 MONROE ST
MONROE & COTTONWOOD
460 VAN BUREN ST
50 MONROE ST
50 DOGWOOD ST
TYLER ST & GARDEN ST
MADISON ST & BIRCH ST
625 MONROE ST

CASE
B9005727
B9005796
B9005832
B9005882
B9006069
B9006159
B9006182
B9006265
B9006243
B9006260
B9006337
B9006358
B9006384
B9006391
B9006409

INC ABBR
SUSPICIOUS VEHICLE
MISC OTHER
MENTAL INVEST
CHILD AB/NEG OTHER
PORNOGRAPHY
BURGLARY
DISTURBANCE OTHER
SPEC SVC CHECK WELF
DISTURBANCE DOMESTIC
SUSPICIOUS PERSON
ACC PROP DMG W/DEER
OPS OTHER
SUSPICIOUS VEHICLE
TRAFFIC HAZARD
DISTURBANCE OTHER

DATE TREC DEPNAME
8/1/2019 1421 22153 HIPPS
8/3/2019 1911 22174 MASEK
8/4/2019 2209 22168 DAHLKE
8/6/2019 2152 22105 OSTERHAUS
8/12/2019 2158 22155 BUTTERS
8/16/2019 1636 22187 LATHROP
8/17/2019 1241 22171 CHANCE
8/20/2019 1943 22105 OSTERHAUS
8/20/2019 559 22141 HANSEN
8/20/2019 1530 22105 OSTERHAUS
8/23/2019 841 22171 CHANCE
8/23/2019 1610 22186 ROSPLOCH
8/24/2019 407 22179 HICKS
8/24/2019 1634 22186 ROSPLOCH
8/25/2019 137 22177 BACHMAN



